
MAR 30, 2012 11:12 AM

TIP NO BP-5300F 2:00 PM 1 /  4 002

YADKIN

45438.3.6

FED AID NO BRNHS-000S(658)

YADKIN 102 DECK OVERLAY

BRIDGE # 102 IN YADKIN COUNTY

TAYLOR & MURPHY
CONSTRUCTION CO, INC

ASHEVILLE,  NC

G. A. & F.C. WAGMAN, INC. AMERICAN CONTRACTING &
SERVICES INC

YORK,  PA JEFFERSONVILLE,  IN

DO00101MAR 29 2012

0.000 MI

STRUCTURE ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 68000.00 12500.00  12000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 1121000000-E 520  10 TON 100.00 1000.00 100.00 1000.00 62.00  620.00AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

0003 1330000000-E 607  230 SY  10.50 2415.00 12.00 2760.00 9.00  2070.00INCIDENTAL MILLING

0004 1880000000-E SP   29 TON 200.00 5800.00 175.00 5075.00 176.00  5104.00GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON)
ASPH CONC BASE COURSE B25.0B

0005 1880000000-E SP   27 TON 200.00 5400.00 175.00 4725.00 176.00  4752.00GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON)
ASPH CONC SURFACE COURSE SF9.5A

0006 2022000000-E 815  120 CY  10.00 1200.00 71.00 8520.00 40.00  4800.00SUBDRAIN EXCAVATION

0007 2026000000-E 815  140 SY  7.00 980.00 5.00 700.00 12.00  1680.00GEOTEXTILE FOR SUBSURF DRNS

0008 2036000000-E 815  100 CY  70.00 7000.00 75.00 7500.00 80.00  8000.00SUBDRAIN COARSE AGGREGATE

0009 2043000000-E 815  68 LF  10.00 680.00 12.00 816.00 15.00  1020.004" PERF SUBDRN PIPE

0010 2070000000-N 815  2 EA  250.00 500.00 150.00 300.00 1500.00  3000.00SUBDRN PIPE OUTLET

0011 2076000000-E 815  40 LF  10.00 400.00 36.00 1440.00 45.00  1800.004" OUTLET PIPE

0012 4400000000-E 1110  304 SF  4.50 1368.00 4.50 1368.00 4.00  1216.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)

0013 4405000000-E 1110  544 SF  9.00 4896.00 8.25 4488.00 8.00  4352.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)

0014 4410000000-E 1110  74 SF  7.00 518.00 10.00 740.00 6.00  444.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)

0015 4415000000-N 1115  2 EA  600.00 1200.00 400.00 800.00 300.00  600.00FLASHING ARROW BOARD

0016 4420000000-N 1120  4 EA  950.00 3800.00 750.00 3000.00 1000.00  4000.00PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN

0017 4430000000-N 1130  150 EA  35.00 5250.00 46.50 6975.00 15.00  2250.00DRUMS

0018 4445000000-E 1145  104 LF  25.00 2600.00 22.00 2288.00 20.00  2080.00BARRICADES (TYPE III)

0019 4450000000-N 1150  80 HR  23.00 1840.00 19.50 1560.00 50.00  4000.00FLAGGER

0020 4480000000-N 1165  2 EA  950.00 1900.00 5000.00 10000.00 2200.00  4400.00TMA

0021 4510000000-N SP   44 HR  40.00 1760.00 45.00 1980.00 30.00  1320.00LAW ENFORCEMENT

0022 4810000000-E 1205  2,800 LF  0.65 1820.00 0.60 1680.00 1.00  2800.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0023 8161000000-E 420  6,230 SF  1.00 6230.00 0.50 3115.00 1.00  6230.00GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS

0024 8573000000-E SP   68 CY  650.00 44200.00 425.00 28900.00 900.00  61200.00LATEX MOD CONC OVERLAY

0025 8580000000-E SP   778 SY  20.00 15560.00 36.00 28008.00 47.00  36566.00PLACING LATEX MOD CONC

0026 8692000000-N SP  Lump Sum 8000.00 28750.00  20000.00FOAM JOINT SEALS

0027 8893000000-E SP   778 SY  62.00 48236.00 100.00 77800.00 67.00  52126.00GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
HYDRODEMOLITION OF BRIDGE DECK

0028 8893000000-E SP   778 SY  20.00 15560.00 15.00 11670.00 15.00  11670.00GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK

 

    TOTAL 258113.00 TOTAL 258458.00 TOTAL  260100.00CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 258113.00 SUB-TOTAL 258458.00 SUB-TOTAL  260100.00STRUCTURE ITEMS



MAR 30, 2012 11:12 AM

TIP NO BP-5300F 2:00 PM 2 /  4 002

YADKIN

45438.3.6

FED AID NO BRNHS-000S(658)

YADKIN 102 DECK OVERLAY

BRIDGE # 102 IN YADKIN COUNTY

JAMES R. VANNOY  & SONS
CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

JEFFERSON,  NC

SMITH-ROWE, LLC RALPH HODGE CONST CO

MOUNT AIRY,  NC WILSON,  NC

DO00101MAR 29 2012

0.000 MI

STRUCTURE ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 15000.00 13250.00  20000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 1121000000-E 520  10 TON 35.00 350.00 150.00 1500.00 40.00  400.00AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

0003 1330000000-E 607  230 SY  9.00 2070.00 25.00 5750.00 12.00  2760.00INCIDENTAL MILLING

0004 1880000000-E SP   29 TON 200.00 5800.00 176.00 5104.00 375.00  10875.00GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON)
ASPH CONC BASE COURSE B25.0B

0005 1880000000-E SP   27 TON 200.00 5400.00 176.00 4752.00 800.00  21600.00GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON)
ASPH CONC SURFACE COURSE SF9.5A

0006 2022000000-E 815  120 CY  55.00 6600.00 20.00 2400.00 30.00  3600.00SUBDRAIN EXCAVATION

0007 2026000000-E 815  140 SY  5.00 700.00 4.00 560.00 25.00  3500.00GEOTEXTILE FOR SUBSURF DRNS

0008 2036000000-E 815  100 CY  75.00 7500.00 100.00 10000.00 55.00  5500.00SUBDRAIN COARSE AGGREGATE

0009 2043000000-E 815  68 LF  11.00 748.00 20.00 1360.00 15.00  1020.004" PERF SUBDRN PIPE

0010 2070000000-N 815  2 EA  220.00 440.00 250.00 500.00 100.00  200.00SUBDRN PIPE OUTLET

0011 2076000000-E 815  40 LF  11.00 440.00 20.00 800.00 15.00  600.004" OUTLET PIPE

0012 4400000000-E 1110  304 SF  5.50 1672.00 8.95 2720.80 3.95  1200.80WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)

0013 4405000000-E 1110  544 SF  10.00 5440.00 5.00 2720.00 7.75  4216.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)

0014 4410000000-E 1110  74 SF  7.20 532.80 6.00 444.00 6.00  444.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)

0015 4415000000-N 1115  2 EA  1100.00 2200.00 750.00 1500.00 750.00  1500.00FLASHING ARROW BOARD

0016 4420000000-N 1120  4 EA  1500.00 6000.00 3000.00 12000.00 3000.00  12000.00PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN

0017 4430000000-N 1130  150 EA  50.00 7500.00 20.00 3000.00 48.50  7275.00DRUMS

0018 4445000000-E 1145  104 LF  25.00 2600.00 9.50 988.00 29.50  3068.00BARRICADES (TYPE III)

0019 4450000000-N 1150  80 HR  20.00 1600.00 15.00 1200.00 25.00  2000.00FLAGGER

0020 4480000000-N 1165  2 EA  3500.00 7000.00 1.00 2.00 6000.00  12000.00TMA

0021 4510000000-N SP   44 HR  80.00 3520.00 50.00 2200.00 50.00  2200.00LAW ENFORCEMENT

0022 4810000000-E 1205  2,800 LF  2.50 7000.00 0.90 2520.00 2.00  5600.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0023 8161000000-E 420  6,230 SF  1.00 6230.00 0.54 3364.20 0.50  3115.00GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS

0024 8573000000-E SP   68 CY  660.00 44880.00 780.00 53040.00 900.00  61200.00LATEX MOD CONC OVERLAY

0025 8580000000-E SP   778 SY  25.00 19450.00 24.45 19022.10 55.00  42790.00PLACING LATEX MOD CONC

0026 8692000000-N SP  Lump Sum 14300.00 23500.00  60000.00FOAM JOINT SEALS

0027 8893000000-E SP   778 SY  95.00 73910.00 101.75 79161.50 65.00  50570.00GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
HYDRODEMOLITION OF BRIDGE DECK

0028 8893000000-E SP   778 SY  20.00 15560.00 19.09 14852.02 20.00  15560.00GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK

 

    TOTAL 264442.80 TOTAL 268210.62 TOTAL  354793.80CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 264442.80 SUB-TOTAL 268210.62 SUB-TOTAL  354793.80STRUCTURE ITEMS



MAR 30, 2012 11:12 AM

TIP NO BP-5300F 2:00 PM 3 /  4 002

YADKIN

45438.3.6

FED AID NO BRNHS-000S(658)

YADKIN 102 DECK OVERLAY

BRIDGE # 102 IN YADKIN COUNTY

PALMETTO INFRASTRUCTURE  INC

GREENVILLE,  SC   

DO00101MAR 29 2012

0.000 MI

STRUCTURE ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 20000.00   MOBILIZATION

0002 1121000000-E 520  10 TON 200.00 2000.00   AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

0003 1330000000-E 607  230 SY  20.00 4600.00   INCIDENTAL MILLING

0004 1880000000-E SP   29 TON 200.00 5800.00   GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON)
ASPH CONC BASE COURSE B25.0B

0005 1880000000-E SP   27 TON 200.00 5400.00   GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON)
ASPH CONC SURFACE COURSE SF9.5A

0006 2022000000-E 815  120 CY  35.00 4200.00   SUBDRAIN EXCAVATION

0007 2026000000-E 815  140 SY  4.50 630.00   GEOTEXTILE FOR SUBSURF DRNS

0008 2036000000-E 815  100 CY  65.00 6500.00   SUBDRAIN COARSE AGGREGATE

0009 2043000000-E 815  68 LF  22.00 1496.00   4" PERF SUBDRN PIPE

0010 2070000000-N 815  2 EA  450.00 900.00   SUBDRN PIPE OUTLET

0011 2076000000-E 815  40 LF  43.00 1720.00   4" OUTLET PIPE

0012 4400000000-E 1110  304 SF  14.00 4256.00   WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)

0013 4405000000-E 1110  544 SF  14.00 7616.00   WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)

0014 4410000000-E 1110  74 SF  18.00 1332.00   WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)

0015 4415000000-N 1115  2 EA  3500.00 7000.00   FLASHING ARROW BOARD

0016 4420000000-N 1120  4 EA  6000.00 24000.00   PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN

0017 4430000000-N 1130  150 EA  45.00 6750.00   DRUMS

0018 4445000000-E 1145  104 LF  18.00 1872.00   BARRICADES (TYPE III)

0019 4450000000-N 1150  80 HR  34.00 2720.00   FLAGGER

0020 4480000000-N 1165  2 EA  7500.00 15000.00   TMA

0021 4510000000-N SP   44 HR  45.00 1980.00   LAW ENFORCEMENT

0022 4810000000-E 1205  2,800 LF  1.75 4900.00   PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0023 8161000000-E 420  6,230 SF  0.65 4049.50   GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS

0024 8573000000-E SP   68 CY  1100.00 74800.00   LATEX MOD CONC OVERLAY

0025 8580000000-E SP   778 SY  75.00 58350.00   PLACING LATEX MOD CONC

0026 8692000000-N SP  Lump Sum 40000.00   FOAM JOINT SEALS

0027 8893000000-E SP   778 SY  85.00 66130.00   GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
HYDRODEMOLITION OF BRIDGE DECK

0028 8893000000-E SP   778 SY  55.00 42790.00   GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK

 

    TOTAL 416791.50   CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 416791.50   STRUCTURE ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  258113.00   TAYLOR & MURPHY CONSTRUCTION CO, INC

     2  258458.00   G. A. & F.C. WAGMAN, INC.

     3  260100.00   AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC



MAR 30, 2012 11:12 AM

TIP NO BP-5300F 2:00 PM 4 /  4 002

YADKIN

45438.3.6

FED AID NO BRNHS-000S(658)

YADKIN 102 DECK OVERLAY

BRIDGE # 102 IN YADKIN COUNTY

   

DO00101MAR 29 2012

0.000 MI

     4  264442.80   JAMES R. VANNOY  & SONS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

     5  268210.62   SMITH-ROWE, LLC

     6  354793.80   RALPH HODGE CONST CO

     7  416791.50   PALMETTO INFRASTRUCTURE  INC


